
GOS 12: Kantienberg
Gent - Kantienberg 7.12.2024

TROL

Niko GEVAERT
TROL
Course : H:3-kort
Distance : 2220m
Time : 0:21:11 (9'33"/km)

4/12 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Tom DEKEYZER 0:18:24
2. Stefan VAN OVERTVELT 0:20:20
2. Jeremy JEANNEL 0:20:20

1. 34 00:00:42 136m 5'09"/km
2. 39 00:01:29 00:02:11 200m 7'25"/km
3. 40 00:01:38 00:03:49 256m 6'23"/km
4. 42 00:01:31 00:05:20 244m 6'13"/km
5. 41 00:02:11 00:07:31 29m 75'17"/km
6. 47 00:01:49 00:09:20 284m 6'24"/km
7. 48 00:00:47 00:10:07 53m 14'47"/km
8. 49 00:00:52 00:10:59 81m 10'42"/km
9. 38 00:04:44 00:15:43 217m 21'49"/km

10. 50 00:01:32 00:17:15 107m 14'20"/km
11. 35 00:02:10 00:19:25 321m 6'45"/km
12. 32 00:01:33 00:20:58 253m 6'08"/km
13. 999 00:00:13 00:21:11 39m 5'33"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.trol.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5705
https://www.helga-o.com

